
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Allen Margaret K-8 Art mhallen@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Bolick Kristin K-5 Art kdbolick@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Carson Anastasia PK-8 Art ascarson@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Davis Amy K-8 Art stpatrickart@gmail.com St. Mark Catholic School

Goodman Angela K-8 Music Immaculata Catholic School

Grant Laura K-8 Art lgrant@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Jones Anna PK-8 Art ajones@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Kelsch Jennifer K-8 Art Immaculata Catholic School

Miller Holly K-8 Art hmiller@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Neumann Vicki PK-7 Art vbneumann@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Olle Angie K-5 Art amolle@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Partyka Molly K-8 Art mkpartyka@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Patrick Margene PK-8 Art mpatrick@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Robinson Beth 6-8 Art brobinson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Robinson Dianne K-8 Art drobinson@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Schexnayder Jacklyn K-5 Art jaschexnayder@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School
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